
Maize price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Maize - Local Aron APMC  15.89  1,589.00  1589 -  1,412.00 2026-02-07

Maize - Local Guna APMC  16.95  1,695.00  1695 -  1,570.00 2025-12-20

Maize - Local Binaganj APMC  15.50  1,550.00  1550 -  1,550.00 2025-12-09

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Kumbhraj  18.24  1,824.00  1824 -  1,824.00 2025-11-06

Maize - Local Kumbhraj  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2025-11-06

Maize - Local Guna  17.40  1,740.00  1740 -  700.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Local Raghogarh  17.15  1,715.00  1815 -  1,270.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Local Binaganj  18.35  1,835.00  1875 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Maksudangarh  14.56  1,456.00  1925 -  1,150.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Aron  18.50  1,850.00  1910 -  1,060.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Yellow Kumbhraj  12.50  1,250.00  1250 -  1,250.00 2025-10-30

Maize - Yellow Maksudangarh  18.12  1,812.00  1812 -  1,812.00 2025-10-29

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Aron  13.31  1,331.00  1331 -  1,201.00 2025-10-15

Maize - Yellow Guna  14.80  1,480.00  1480 -  1,480.00 2025-10-15

Maize - Yellow Aron  12.67  1,267.00  1267 -  1,267.00 2025-10-15

Maize - Deshi Red Maksudangarh  11.51  1,151.00  1151 -  1,151.00 2025-09-29

Maize - Other Kumbhraj  21.30  2,130.00  2130 -  2,130.00 2025-02-19

Maize - Deshi Red Kumbhraj  22.50  2,250.00  2260 -  2,220.00 2025-02-10

Maize - Other Guna  22.15  2,215.00  2215 -  2,215.00 2025-02-03

Maize - Popcorn Kumbhraj  23.55  2,355.00  2355 -  2,355.00 2025-01-06

Maize - Other Aron  22.19  2,219.00  2219 -  2,201.00 2024-12-24

Maize - Sweet Corn (For Biscuits) Aron  21.56  2,156.00  2156 -  2,156.00 2024-11-26

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Guna  21.50  2,150.00  2150 -  2,150.00 2024-11-11

Maize - Yellow Raghogarh  19.82  1,982.00  2000 -  1,964.00 2023-03-01
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Maize - Medium Kumbhraj  20.85  2,085.00  2185 -  2,035.00 2023-02-18

Maize - Other Binaganj  21.50  2,150.00  2530 -  2,000.00 2022-11-25
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